

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
$\frac{1}{2}$ 1/2) for cleaning & grubbing of road land —					
0.11 Hect wide page - (1)					
Rs 59726.13 / Hect — Rs					65702
$\frac{2}{3}$ 2/3) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulder —					
684.00 m ² wide page - (2)					
Rs 243.57 / m ² — Rs.					166602
$\frac{3}{4}$ 3/4) Const laying & spreading & compacting road metal — do —					
15.931 m ² wide page - (4)					
Rs 5384.97 / m ² — Rs					85788
$\frac{4}{5}$ 4/5) for and applying Pavement with emul/brk (RS-1)					
2158.50 m ² wide page - (5)					
Rs 20.33 / m ² — Rs					439902
$\frac{5}{6}$ 5/6) for laying semi dense bituminous concrete —					
53.964 m ² wide page - (6)					
Rs 14483.41 / m ² — Rs					781582
$\frac{6}{7}$ 6/7) for h.c.c. ordinary K4 stone — do —					
0.1 m ² wide page - (2)					
Continuation					
Rs 3144.98 / m ² — Rs.					31452

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{7}{8}$) 11x R.C.C. boundary * 1x stone — do —					
03 nos note page — (7)					
Qty. 828.69 / each — Rs					2486 =
$\frac{8}{9}$) 11x Boundary triangular board — do —					
04 nos note page — (8)					
Qty 4568.72 / each — Rs					18275 =
$\frac{9}{10}$) 11x 600 mm Circular board — do —					
04 nos note page — (8)					
Qty 6010.36 / each — Rs					24041 =
$\frac{10}{11}$) 11x 600 x 450 mm rectangular sign board —					
02 nos note page — (8)					
Qty. 5140.50 / each — Rs					10281 =
$\frac{11}{12}$) 11x laying Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound — do —					
114.00 note page — (4)					
Qty 823.74 / m ² — Rs					93906 =
$\frac{12}{13}$) 11x & drying masonry Logos & paint board —					

Continuation

Continuation